IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

21 JULY 2023 BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHOOKO AJ

57.ABSA BANK LTD

58. SB GUARANTEE

59. K S SETLOGELO+33

60. N P MOGASWA

61. ABSA BANK LTD

62. A LUKHAMAINE

63. SB GUARANTEE

64. FINAL HOUSING

65. B/C OF CHURCH GARDENS

66. P MABUNDA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A KMOOLMAN+1

P R DU PLESSIS+1

SANDF+3

HPCSA+3

W MDHLULI+1

MIN OF POLICE

B I BOYCE

R G DIMPE

V CHAUKE

OTIMO PROPERIES+2

59415/21

028910/22

46769/20

48092/19

55114/14

54835/19

028235/23

39887/19

047092/22

B1812/23



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

SB GUARANTEE

ADV HARTOG

A A AHMED

AVENG TRIDENT STEEL

BLUE BULLS LTD

. A RUSSEL

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

B/C OF VILLA PALMS

M VAN SCHALKWYK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D P POWANE

RAF

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

C P CHIEDZA

LFP TRAINING CONSULTANTS

TECHNOLOGY&MENERAL LTD

M CASSIM

L THETE

N S KUSE

S MNISI

S H MALUNGANA

EPCM CONSULTANTS+1

018615/23

52307/17

038582/22

014909/22

040286/22

021580/22

025017/23

008147/22

014884/23

032629/22

028439/23

052979/23



79. P J MASHILE VS J R SEKWATI+3 B39394/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS
WERE NOT DISPLAYING DUCIMENTS ON CASELINE

80. SB GUARANTEE VS G M MAKWALE 020606/23
81. SB GUARANTEE VS J PRETORIUS 028249/23
82. SB GUARANTEE VS T MATHIPA 023079/23
83. STD BANK LTD VS P H WILSON 002824/22
84. SB GUARANTEE VS ADUTOIT 023940/23
85. NEDBANK LTD VS D A STEYN 048977/22

86. FNB BANK LTD VS T C DLAMINI 002307/23



